
Monthly Ocean Briefing in 2012 
 

Climate Prediction Center 
http://www.cpc.noaa.gov/products/GODAS 

 
 

Month Day Week Time Leader Note Hits on 
Current PPT 

Hits on GODAS 
 Web site 

January 6 Fri 1-2pm Yan Xue    
February 8     Wed 1-2pm Yan Xue    
March 7 Wed 1-2pm Zeng-Zhen Hu    
April 9 Mon 1-2pm Zeng-Zhen Hu    
May 8 Tue 1-2pm Zeng-Zhen Hu    
June 7 Thur 1-2pm Zeng-Zhen Hu    
July 6 Fri 2-3pm Caihong Wen    

August 7 Tue 1-2pm Caihong Wen    
September 7 Fri 1-2pm Caihong Wen    

October  9  Tue   2-3pm Caihong Wen    
November 7 Wed 1-2pm Yan Xue    
December 7 Fri 1-2pm Yan Xue    
January 8 Tue 1-2pm Yan Xue    
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